1ARCHITECTURAL & FACADE LIGHTING   |   lumascape.com
The Erden E6 is a shallow-depth medium powered in-ground that combines
technology and performance in a modern shallow form factor. Packed with
features including EasyGlow™ visual comfort and CoolDrive™ thermal
management technologies. PowerSync™ allows for highly granular digital
control via common protocols using mains voltage. Available in white,
color-changing and tunable white light engines.
Performance

Preinstall Blockout 12.8" [280 mm] 23
Mounting Collar 12.8" [280 mm] (International) 23
Connection Type Code
Flexible cable, single entry, for hardwired installations 84
Hookup wire and ½" NPT, single entry, for hard wired
installations (North America only)
82
Flexible cable, single entry, for connectorized installations. 771
1 Not compatible with Low Voltage (Input Voltage Code 07 & 13)
! Other LED colours and CRIs available on
request. Contact Lumascape for options.
Control Code
Powersync™ PS1
1 Required for all dimming and color-changing
aplications (order separately).
Mains Voltage:	 LS6540 Data Injector
Low Voltage:	 LS6550 Data Injector
Input Voltage Code
220-240 Vac, 50 Hz (International) 01
120/277 Vac, 60 Hz (North America) 09
30-48 Vdc (International) 071
30-48 Vdc (North America) 131
1 Not compatible with Connection Type 77
ARCHITECTURAL & FACADE LIGHTING8
Direct Burial Specification Matrix
–LS3060
Cable Entry Code
Side N
Bottom Q
PS
Beam Angle Code
10º VN
13º NR
20º NM
26º ME
47º WD
10º x 40º NH
40º x 10º NV
20º x 60º WH
60º x 20º WV
Lens Code
OptiClearTM A
GripGlassTM G
Cover Code
Recessed stainless steel, polished B
Recessed stainless steel, brushed H
Round, flush, stainless steel polished D
Round, flush, stainless steel, brushed I
Power Consumption Code
25 W 25D
25D 21
Housing Depth Code
Direct Burial 7.1" (180 mm) 21
Beam Orientation for
the “NH” and "WH"
optical system
Beam Orientation for
the “NV” and “WV”
optical system
Static White & Color Code
2,700 K (80 CRI) 827
3,000 K (80 CRI) 830
3,500 K (80 CRI) 835
4,000 K (80 CRI) 840
5,000 K (70 CRI) 750
Red RED
Green GRN
Blue BLU
Dynamic Color Code
RGBA 4CA
RGBW with Royal Blue 4BW
Tunable White Code
2,700 K – 6,500 K 2WT
Erden E6 In-ground LS3060
Connection Type Code
Flexible cable, single entry, for hardwired installations 84
Hookup wire and ½" NPT, single entry, for hard wired
installations (North America only)
82
! Other LED colours and CRIs available on
request. Contact Lumascape for options.
Control Code
Powersync™ PS1
1 �Required for all dimming and color-changing
aplications (order separately).
Mains Voltage:	LS6540 Data Injector
Low Voltage:	 LS6550 Data Injector
Input Voltage Code
220-240 Vac, 50 Hz (International) 01
120/277 Vac, 60 Hz (North America) 09
30-48 Vdc (International) 07
30-48 Vdc (North America) 13
lumascape.com 9
Erden E6 In-ground LS3060
PowerSync Line Voltage 220/240 Vac, 120/277 Vac Data Injector
Combines the convenience of standard wiring methods to translate control signals into a digital
format that can be transmitted over standard copper wire. This allows highly granular addressing and
high-speed digital control of every luminaire, using only four wires and accepts a growing list of standard
protocols (0-10V, DMX / RDM), for simple integration with a wide selection of control systems using
these industry standard protocols.
Product Code
Data Injector PS4 LS6540
LS6540
Input Voltage Code
220-240 Vac, 50 Hz (International) 01
120/277 Vac, 60 Hz (North America) 09
Control Code
DMX/RDM, 0-10 V Input 2D
2D
NOTE:
PowerSync Data Injector
ships with three (3) hardwired
terminators and one (1)
hardwired DMX terminator.
Finish Code
Black BL
Anthracite Gray AG
Basalt Gray BT
Graphite Gray GH
Anodic Silver SL
White WT
Dark Bronze DB
Latte LT
Dark Aluminum DA
Custom RAL CC1
1 RAL color required
–
Accessories
Product Code
LV Data Injector PS4 LS6550
LS6550
PowerSync Low Voltage 30-48 Vdc Data Injector